
Subject 

Physics 

|Accounts 

Commerce 

Economics 

Chemistry 

FD 

Hindi 

Biology 

Computer Science 

P.Ed. 

Mathematics 

PRACTICAL 
PRACTICAL/ PROJECT WORK (ISC 2024) 

Dates of 
Practical 

Examination Time 

06.12.2023 

06.12.2023 

07.12.2023 

08.12.2023 

08.12.2023 

09.12.2023 

09.12.2023 

12.12.2023 

13.12.2023 

13.12.2023 & 
14.12.2023 

EXAMINATIONS/ASSESSMENT OF 

14.12.2023 

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 
(Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 

|12-A Viva : 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

(12-A Reporting Time:7:45 a.m.) 

12-B Viva :10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 

(12-B Reporting Time: 10:00 a.m.) 

|12-A Viva :8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

(12-A Reporting Time:7:45 a.m.) 

12-B Viva :10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 
(12-B Reporting Time: 10:00 a.m.) 

12-A Viva : 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

(12-A Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 

12-B Viva : 10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 
(12-B Reporting Time :10:00 a.m.) 

Batch -1:8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
(Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.) 

Batch - I|:12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. 
(Reporting Time : 11:45 a.m.) 

Batch -I:8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

(Reporting Time:7:45 a.m.) 

Batch - Il : 12:15 p.m. to 03:15 p.m. 
(Reporting Time: 11:30 a.m.) 

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
|(Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

|(Reporting Time:7:45 a.m.) 

|8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

(Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

(Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

(Reporting Time :7:45 a.m.) 


