PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS/ASSESSMENT OF PRACTICAL / PROJECT WORK (ISC 2024)

PRACTICAL / PROJECT WORK (ISC 2024)		
Subject	Dates of Practical Examination	Time
Physics	06.12.2023	9:00 a.m 12:00 noon (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
Accounts	06.12.2023	12-A Viva: 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. (12-A Reporting Time: 7:45 a.m.)
		12-B Viva: 10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. (12-B Reporting Time: 10:00 a.m.)
Commerce	07.12.2023	12-A Viva: 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. (12-A Reporting Time: 7:45 a.m.)
		12-B Viva: 10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. (12-B Reporting Time: 10:00 a.m.)
Economics	08.12.2023	12-A Viva: 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. (12-A Reporting Time: 7:45 a.m.)
		12-B Viva: 10:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. (12-B Reporting Time: 10:00 a.m.)
Chemistry	08.12.2023	Batch - I : 8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m. (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
		Batch - II : 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. (Reporting Time : 11:45 a.m.)
FD	09.12.2023	Batch - I : 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
		Batch - II : 12:15 p.m. to 03:15 p.m. (Reporting Time : 11:30 a.m.)
Hindi	09.12.2023	9:00 a.m 10:00 a.m. (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
Biology	12.12.2023	9:00 a.m 12:00 noon (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
Computer Science	13.12.2023	8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m. (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
P.Ed.	13.12.2023 & 14.12.2023	9:00 a.m 12:00 noon (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)
Mathematics	14.12.2023	9:00 a.m 12:00 noon (Reporting Time : 7:45 a.m.)

MP